3 ½ Digit LED Display
Switch (OUT1)
Setting Button
Green LED
Display the measured
pressure value. each setting
mode and error code.
(     ) Button

Ø4 Oil-resistance cable ( PVC ) - 26 AWG ( 0.15 mm2 ) - 4 cores ( PS□-30 - 02 / 04 )
Approx. 67g (with 2 meter lead wire), Approx. 35g (with M8, 4Pin male connector )
ORDERING INFORMATION
N : Positive
     (-0.100~1.000MPa)
C : Compound
     (-100.0~100.0kPa)
V : Vacuum
     (10.0~-101.3kPa)
Blank : 2 meter cable
 QD  : M8, 4Pin
          male connector
(Only type : 02，04)
01 : 2 NPN output &
       1 Analog output
02 : 2 NPN output
03 : 2 PNP output &
       1 Analog output
04 : 2 PNP output
PS C  - 30           –                 01                 –             NPT            –
Pressure Range Output Specifications Pressure Port Cable Length/
Connector
PS     - 30 - 01
NPN output & Analog output
DC(–)(Blue)
OUT2(White)
OUT1(Black)
(Orange)
DC(+)(Brown)
Analog output
DC
12-24V
M
ai
n
ci
rc
ui
t RL
RL
PS     - 30 - 02
NPN output
DC
12-24V
M
ai
n
ci
rc
ui
t RL
RL
DC(–)(Blue)
OUT2(White)
OUT1(Black)
DC(+)(Brown)
PS     - 30 - 03
PNP output & Analog output
DC
12-24V